DATE. GROUND WEATHER ___ TEMP __
KICK OFF
ENDOFGAME___ TEAM
AUDIENCE _____
SCORING PLAY
TEAM QTR YARDS GorNG
#22 KICK  #57
#29 KICK  #57
#29 KICK  #57
#29 KICK  #57
#13 SHT KICK  #38
#22 KICK  #57
#22 #3 - —
#13 ~#16 KICK  #57
#3 ~#16 KICK  #57
#10 - #88 KICK  #38
TEAM STATISTICS INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
TEAM RECEIVING NO |YARDS| TD | LG
(14-5-0) (7-9-0) #80
#16
#1
#8
#3
#7
#92
#388
#6
#19

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS
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